Bureau of Food Assistance Contact Sheet
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Office Staff

	
	Missy Patterson (Primary Contact)
	Program Questions

	
	
	USDA Commodity Complaints

	
	Commodity Processing Specialist
	

	
	
	Processor Transfers

	
	melpatters@pa.gov
	

	
	
	PAMeals Questions

	
	717-772-2693
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	Nick Jennings (Secondary Contact)
	DoD Fresh

	
	Commodity Procurement & Processing Specialist
	NSLP Program Questions

	
	njennings@pa.gov
	Refusal Requests

	
	
	PAMeals Questions

	
	717-783-3241
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	Tammy Poligone
	Agency Summary Report Requests

	
	Clerk 2
	Permanent Agreement Requests &

	
	tapoligone@pa.gov
	Renewals

	
	
	
	

	
	717-787-2940
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	PAMeals Help Desk
	
	

	
	Technical Help Desk
	PAMeals Technical Issues

	
	
	Password Reset

	
	RA-AGPAMeals@pa.gov
	

	
	
	New User Setup

	
	800-468-2433
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Field Representatives

Agency Reviews, Transfer and Disposal of Commodities, General Program Questions

	
	Bedford
	Clearfield
	Juniata

	Joe Dugan
	Blair
	Franklin
	Mifflin

	jdugan@pa.gov
	Cambria
	Fulton
	
	

	814-421-0194
	Centre
	Huntingdon
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	Bradford
	Lycoming
	Snyder

	Melissa Harris
	Cameron
	Montour
	Sullivan

	meliharris@pa.gov
	Clinton
	Northumberland
	Tioga

	570-336-8732
	Columbia
	Potter
	Union

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	Joann Hock
	Adams
	Lebanon
	
	

	
	Cumberland
	Perry
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	jhock@pa.gov
	Dauphin
	Schuylkill
	
	

	717-836-2084
	Lancaster
	York
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	Georgiann Hunsicker
	Berks
	Montgomery
	
	

	
	Bucks
	Northampton
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	ghunsicker@pa.gov
	Chester
	
	
	

	484-634-0881
	Lehigh
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	



	Renee Marchese
	Allegheny
	
	
	

	
	Beaver
	
	
	

	rmarchese@pa.gov
	
	
	
	

	
	Lawrence
	
	
	

	412-906-2925
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	Ann Morgan
	Carbon
	Pike
	
	

	
	Lackawanna
	Susquehanna
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	amorgan@pa.gov
	Luzerne
	Wayne
	
	

	570-336-6172
	Monroe
	Wyoming
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	Terri Woodward
	Clarion
	Forest
	Venango

	
	Crawford
	Jefferson
	Warren

	twoodward@pa.gov
	Elk
	McKean
	
	

	814-609-6133
	Erie
	Mercer
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	Kendra Gould
	Armstrong
	Indiana
	
	

	
	Butler
	Somerset
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	kgould@pa.gov
	Fayette
	Washington
	
	

	412-906-2926
	Greene
	Westmoreland
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	Tyler Banas
	Delaware
	
	
	

	
	Philadelphia
	
	
	

	tbanas@pa.gov
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	215-360-6194
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	



